Home and kitchen / Kitchen / Lunch boxes

Glass lunchbox with bamboo lid

SKU: TP1P269.56
Categorie: Home and kitchen

Enjoy the safety of storing and heating your delicious home cooked meals in this glass bento box.
With an airtight bamboo lid you can prepare your healthy meals at home and take them anywhere
with you while keeping your food fresh. Made of high quality borosilicate glass which can
withstand high thermal differences. Including handy spork.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Variable Data Printing
Custom Sleeve

Gift Wrapping

Variations
Attribute SKU
#FFFFFF [ ] TP1P269.560

1.87 KG

XD Collection

Transparent

17,3x12,8x 6 cm
571

16

70

70

1

70 x 70 mm

CO2 Engraving
item top
transparent
#FFFFFF

6

20,2

16,1

72
20,2x16,1x7,2cm
Current

Bamboo, Glass
CHN

700

41

34

31
41x34x31cm
11,2

12

CO2 Engraving 2, Pad Print
CO2 Engraving 2
true

true

true

Stock
7230



